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1 2 FAZIO David BARBARA Pierre Renault MEGANE MAXI 1 A 7 1 1 0:24:36,7
2 3 LUBRANO Serge BOUILLON Dominique Peugeot 306 Maxi 2 A 7 2 2 0:25:24,4 0:47,7 0:47,7
3 5 DIEBOLD Bernard HUBIERE Patrice Ford Escort Cosworth 3 FA 8 3 1 0:26:05,5 1:28,8 0:41,1
4 11 MELCHIORRI Didier BRUNET Yves Opel Manta 4 F2 14 1 1 0:26:08,7 1:32,0 0:03,2
5 15 MANCINI Patrice MARETTI Jean-Baptiste Renault Clio RS 5 N 3 1 1 0:26:15,4 1:38,7 0:06,7
6 21 ANDRE Jean-Philippe HOULGATTE Marc-Antoine Peugeot 205 GTI 6 F2 14 2 2 0:26:21,4 1:44,7 0:06,0
7 53 TAFFIN Bernard RAPETTO Bruno Renault Clio RS 7 N 3 2 2 0:26:29,2 1:52,5 0:07,8
8 19 BOUCHARD Marc PAURIOL Myriam Renault Mégane 8 F2 14 3 3 0:26:42,3 2:05,6 0:13,1
9 12 PLOCHINO Laurent MARTIN Corinne Peugeot 106 Kit Car 9 A 6 4 1 0:26:47,3 2:10,6 0:05,0

10 55 GUERIN Jean-Marc GUERIN François Renault Clio RS Ragnotti 10 N 3 3 3 0:26:48,0 2:11,3 0:00,7
11 16 ARMBRUSTER Benoit MAGNAN Steve Peugeot 205 GTI 11 F2 14 4 4 0:26:59,0 2:22,3 0:11,0
12 20 PASCAL Sébastien LAURENT Sylvain Renault Mégane Coupé 12 F2 14 5 5 0:27:01,3 2:24,6 0:02,3
13 10 BRIGNOL Aurélien RODRIGUEZ Fabien Alpine A 310 13 F2 14 6 6 0:27:02,9 2:26,2 0:01,6
14 89 DAVIN Lucien DAVIN Marc Simca 1000 14 F2 12 7 1 0:27:12,2 2:35,5 0:09,3
15 71 FONTAINE Benoît CLERGUE Nicolas Peugeot 106 S16 15 F2 13 8 1 0:27:14,7 2:38,0 0:02,5
16 87 PANTEL Gérald PANTEL Arnaud Citroën AX 16 A 5 5 1 0:27:21,0 2:44,3 0:06,3
17 14 BORIBOUN Sounanh SAINT-MARTIN Julien Peugeot 106 Kit Car 17 A 6 6 2 0:27:32,4 2:55,7 0:11,4
18 28 FOSSATI Richard BARON Cécile Volkswagen GOLF GTI 18 F2 14 9 7 0:27:36,5 2:59,8 0:04,1
19 34 DURAND Guillaume FLIGEAT Laurent Renault 11 Turbo 19 F2 14 10 8 0:27:43,5 3:06,8 0:07,0
20 48 BERVA Lucas BESNARD Sébastien Peugeot 205 GTI 20 FA 7 7 3 0:27:45,0 3:08,3 0:01,5
21 84 RAVOIRE Stéphane FORTUNATO Frédéric Citroën SAXO 16 S 21 N 2 4 1 0:27:48,9 3:12,2 0:03,9
22 41 BLANC Jean-Philippe SCUDO Ludovic Renault Mégane 22 F2 14 11 9 0:27:57,7 3:21,0 0:08,8
23 58 SOCIAS Frédéric SOULES-BRANDIER Pascal Renault Clio 23 FN 3 5 4 0:27:58,0 3:21,3 0:00,3
24 106 BLANC Aurélien HERNOUT Jérome Citroën AX GTI 24 FN 1 6 1 0:28:04,7 3:28,0 0:06,7
25 54 MANSENARES ChristopheMANSENARES Pascal Renault Clio Ragnotti 25 N 3 7 5 0:28:05,2 3:28,5 0:00,5
26 83 GIRAUD Didier CURINIER Guillaume Peugeot 106 16S 26 N 2 8 2 0:28:06,2 3:29,5 0:01,0
27 22 JULLIEN Christophe JULLIEN Maurice Peugeot 205 GTI 27 F2 14 12 10 0:28:14,2 3:37,5 0:08,0
28 47 SEIGNON Joël DAZIANO Jean-Yves Renault 11 Turbo 28 F2 14 13 11 0:28:15,3 3:38,6 0:01,1
29 102 BATISTA Jean-Marc OFFREDO Guillaume Peugeot 205 XS 29 F2 12 14 2 0:28:20,1 3:43,4 0:04,8
30 35 GARDELLE Jean-ChristopheBRABANT Karine Peugeot 205 GTI 30 F2 14 15 12 0:28:23,5 3:46,8 0:03,4
31 36 GODI Michel MARGAILLAN Patrick Peugeot 205 16S 31 F2 14 16 13 0:28:29,3 3:52,6 0:05,8
32 43 ROLANDO Laurent MOUTOT Olivier Peugeot 309 GTI 16S 32 F2 14 17 14 0:28:29,9 3:53,2 0:00,6
33 66 POINT Stéphane BELOTTI Loïc Peugeot 205 MAXI 33 F2 13 18 2 0:28:30,6 3:53,9 0:00,7
34 94 GROS Cédric ROND Philippe Renault 5 Alpine 34 F2 12 19 3 0:28:31,4 3:54,7 0:00,8
35 24 BOSCHI Pascal ARNAUD Sébastien Peugeot 309 GTI 16S 35 F2 14 20 15 0:28:32,1 3:55,4 0:00,7
36 85 DUPASQUIER Julien DUPASQUIER Johann Peugeot 106 Rallye 36 FN 2 9 3 0:00:05,0 0:28:39,0 4:02,3 0:06,9
37 103 CHARDON Rémy FONTENELLE Isabelle Citroën AX SPORT 37 F2 12 21 4 0:28:39,3 4:02,6 0:00,3
38 75 HOULEY Jean-Marc SIMONIN Delphine Renault SUPER 5 38 FN 4 10 1 0:28:44,3 4:07,6 0:05,0
39 32 CIOCCA Philippe CIOCCA Corinne Volkswagen GOLF GTI 39 F2 14 22 16 0:28:46,5 4:09,8 0:02,2
40 116 VASSIEUX Nicolas EL JABBAHI Jad Peugeot 205 Rallye 40 FN 1 11 2 0:28:50,4 4:13,7 0:03,9
41 73 BAGGIARINI Lionel FERRAZZOLA Yannick Renault 5 GT Turbo 41 FN 4 12 2 0:28:51,5 4:14,8 0:01,1
42 88 ROMANELLI Marc ROMANELLI Christophe Citroën AX Sport 42 FA 5 8 2 0:28:52,9 4:16,2 0:01,4
43 69 TRAMIER Robert TRAMIER Bertrand Alpine A110 43 F2 13 23 3 0:28:58,0 4:21,3 0:05,1
44 18 PELLEGRIN Frédéric PELLEGRIN Nadège Renault Clio 44 F2 14 24 17 0:28:58,5 4:21,8 0:00,5
45 93 GOUIRAND Fabien HAUDEBOUT Thierry Citroën AX Sport 45 F2 12 25 5 0:29:05,8 4:29,1 0:07,3
46 78 PETIT Pascal BERNARD Daniel Renault 5 GT Turbo 46 FN 4 13 3 0:29:06,9 4:30,2 0:01,1
47 108 FOURNEL Vincent STEMMELEN Audrey Peugeot 106 XSI 47 FN 1 14 3 0:29:06,9 4:30,2 0:00,0
48 115 RICHAUD Romuald CHABERT Philippe Peugeot 205 Rallye 48 FN 1 15 4 0:00:05,0 0:29:11,0 4:34,3 0:04,1
49 105 BERAUD Cédric GUICHARD Thierry Peugeot 205 Rallye 49 FN 1 16 5 0:29:16,1 4:39,4 0:05,1
50 31 CHALAND Cédric GRUET Roland Renault Super 5 GT Turbo 50 F2 14 26 18 0:29:21,2 4:44,5 0:05,1
51 95 LAURENT Geoffrey SORBA Guillaume Citroën AX Sport 51 F2 12 27 6 0:29:24,5 4:47,8 0:03,3
52 92 GALLITTO Christophe SCARNATO Philippe Talbot SAMBA 52 F2 12 28 7 0:29:25,9 4:49,2 0:01,4
53 81 MOULAIRE Boris INGRASSIA Julien Peugeot 106 Rallye 53 N 2 17 4 0:29:26,4 4:49,7 0:00,5
54 45 ASNAR Frédéric ASNAR Jean-Christophe Peugeot 205 GTI 54 F2 14 29 19 0:29:26,6 4:49,9 0:00,2
55 25 DELEUIL Jean-Luc REYNE Anaïs Peugeot 205 GTI 55 F2 14 30 20 0:29:34,5 4:57,8 0:07,9
56 62 BASSET Jérôme ROUX François Peugeot 205 GTI 56 F2 13 31 4 0:29:43,9 5:07,2 0:09,4
57 40 RABATE Christian DESSENDIER Christian Peugeot 205 GTI 1,9L 57 F2 14 32 21 0:29:45,5 5:08,8 0:01,6
58 59 MENDEZ Jérémy CLAIN Mickaël Peugeot 205 GTI 58 N 3 18 6 0:29:45,5 5:08,8 0:00,0
59 118 FARAUD Gilles ROMERO Pascal Renault Twingo 59 F2 11 33 1 0:29:56,4 5:19,7 0:10,9
60 49 CERVETTI Paul MEGARD Maryvonne Rita Renault CLIO 16S 60 FA 7 9 4 0:01:05,0 0:30:04,2 5:27,5 0:07,8
61 39 MESSEANT Gérard CONIL Thierry Renault Clio Williams 61 F2 14 34 22 0:30:10,3 5:33,6 0:06,1
62 42 BENEDETTINI Georges BENEDETTINI Lionel Peugeot 205 GTI 62 F2 14 35 23 0:30:21,4 5:44,7 0:11,1
63 23 FAVRE Patrick BERNARD Pierre Renault 5 GT Turbo 63 F2 14 36 24 0:00:25,0 0:30:29,4 5:52,7 0:08,0
64 104 HAMLILI Jaouad VINCENT Patrice Peugeot 106 Rallye 64 FN 1 19 6 0:30:39,0 6:02,3 0:09,6
65 52 BORDERON Kévin HARCHOUX Antony Peugeot 206 XS 65 A 6 10 3 0:30:39,6 6:02,9 0:00,6
66 120 PRAYAL Eric BARRAL Benjamin Autobianchi A 112 66 F2 11 37 2 0:30:56,9 6:20,2 0:17,3
67 57 DUREGNE Nicolas GREGOIRE Yannick Renault Clio 67 FN 3 20 7 0:31:06,2 6:29,5 0:09,3
68 91 FRANQUEBALME Didier MOUSSIER Lionel Peugeot 106 Rallye 68 F2 12 38 8 0:31:08,7 6:32,0 0:02,5
69 121 VILLE Joël CHAMPAGNE Jean-Claude Peugeot 205 Junior 69 F2 11 39 3 0:31:15,2 6:38,5 0:06,5
70 113 PENEDO Manuel LAFFARGUE Yoan Peugeot 205 Rallye 70 FN 1 21 7 0:31:24,1 6:47,4 0:08,9
71 33 DEYME Johann BASSO Sébastien Renault 11 Turbo 71 F2 14 40 25 0:31:31,6 6:54,9 0:07,5
72 74 GIACOMELLI Christophe POUTHE Lucie Renault 5 GT Turbo 72 FN 4 22 4 0:31:47,0 7:10,3 0:15,4
73 51 SAUVECANNE ChristopheCOLOMBE Geoffroy Peugeot 106 Rallye 73 A 6 11 4 0:32:06,5 7:29,8 0:19,5
74 109 KNOCKAERT Thierry SEGUIN Anthony Peugeot 106 XSI 74 FN 1 23 8 0:32:11,6 7:34,9 0:05,1
75 72 ALONSO Laurent NETO Lionel Renault 5 GT Turbo 75 FN 4 24 5 0:32:51,7 8:15,0 0:40,1
76 114 REYNE Albert TROMEL Henri Peugeot 205 Rallye 76 FN 1 25 9 0:33:01,1 8:24,4 0:09,4
77 97 MAUROY Mickaël VALEYE Laurent Peugeot 205 77 F2 12 41 9 0:00:10,0 0:33:30,5 8:53,8 0:29,4
78 117 AUMAGY Jean-Paul HUGUES Didier Renault Twingo 78 F2 11 42 4 0:33:35,1 8:58,4 0:04,6
79 119 FORESTELLO Jean-PierreFORESTELLO Laurine Renault Clio RN 79 F2 11 43 5 0:33:49,9 9:13,2 0:14,8
80 100 TIRAN Frédéric TIRAN Lina Talbot SAMBA 80 F2 12 44 10 0:00:05,0 0:33:56,1 9:19,4 0:06,2
81 96 LETELLIER Cyril GRIP David Citroën AX Sport 81 F2 12 45 11 0:35:13,7 10:37,0 1:17,6
82 44 ASNAR Corinne TROADEC Marjorie Peugeot 205 GTI 82 F2 14 46 26 1 0:00:30,0 0:35:46,8 11:10,1 0:33,1
83 90 DESTRUHAUT Guillaume CAILLE Cyril Talbot SAMBA 83 F2 12 47 12 0:00:15,0 0:47:00,9 22:24,2 11:14,1
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